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RD Wallet Tariff 圓幣錢包服務收費簡介*  
Wallet Account 錢包戶口 

1. Account Opening (one-off per account) 錢包開戶（一次性、按每個錢包算） 

1.1 Hong Kong Business  

     香港企業 
HKD 1,200.00 / USD 155.00 

1.2 Overseas Limited Company 

      海外企業 
HKD 10,000.00 / USD 1,280.00 

1.3 Offshore Company (British Virgin Islands,   

      Cayman Islands, etc.) 

      離岸企業（英屬維京群島、開曼群島等等） 

HKD 18,000.00 / USD 2,300.00 

2. Industry-Specific Service Fee (one-off per account) 特定行業服務費（一次性、按每個錢包算） 

2.1 Specific Industry^ 

      特定行業^ 

HKD 3,000.00 / USD 383.00 or 

HKD 6,000.00 / USD 766.00 (case by case) 

HKD 3,000.00 / USD 383.00 或 

HKD 6,000.00 / USD 766.00（按情況收費） 

3. Raise Collection Limit (per request) 提高收款限額（按每次申請）# 

3.1 Raise collection limit with Bank Statement (up to  

      HKD 5 million) 

      以銀行結單提高收款限額（至最高港幣 5 百萬） 

HKD 300.00 / USD 38.00 

3.2 Raise collection limit with other financial  

      supporting (to HKD 8 million) 

      以其他文件提高收款限額（至最高港幣 8 百萬） 

HKD 1,800.00 / USD 230.00 

3.3 Raise collection limit over HKD 8 million (per  

      request) 

      提高收款限額至港幣 8 百萬以上（按每個申請算） 

HKD 5,000.00 / USD 640.00 or above (case by case) 

HKD 5,000.00 / USD 640.00 或以上（按情況收費） 

  

Transaction 錢包交易 
Remittances charges denominated in Hong Kong dollars may be payable in foreign currency in the equivalent amount.  

The exchange rate is determined by RD Wallet Technologies Limited (the “Company”) from time to time. 

匯款服務收費雖以港元為單位，相關費用均可以其等值的外幣計算，並以本公司不時釐定的兌換率為準 。 

1. Inward transfer (per transaction) 匯入匯款 

1.1 Telegraphic transfer 
      電匯 

HKD 100.00 

1.2 Clearing House Automated Transfer (CHATS) 

      結算所自動轉賬系統 
HKD 18.00 

1.3 Faster Payment System (FPS) 

      轉數快 

Waived 

豁免 

1.4 Return of inward Clearing House Automated  

     Transfer (CHATS) / Telegraphic Transfer payment  

     which requires manual handling 

     需人手處理的退回匯款（電匯 / 結算所自動轉賬 

     系統） 

HKD 350.00 plus charges levied by the 

correspondent bank (if applicable) 

HKD 350.00 加代理銀行徵收的費用（如適用） 
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1.5 Handling charge for enquiry / amendment of a  

      telegraphic transfer / local transfer 

      電匯或本地匯款查詢、修改的手續費 

HKD 250.00 

1.6 Correspondent bank charges  

      有關代理銀行費用 

At cost 

按成本 

2. Outward transfer (per transaction) 匯出匯款（按每筆交易算） 

2.1 Telegraphic transfer  

      電匯 
HKD 100.00 

2.2 Faster Payment System (FPS) 

      轉數快 
 

      Transaction amount 

      Below HKD 1,000,000 or equivalent 

      每筆交易金額 

      HKD 1,000,000 或其等值以下 

HKD 5.00 

      Transaction amount 
      HKD 1,000,000 above or equivalent 

      每筆交易金額 

      HKD 1,000,000 或其等值以上 

HKD 20.00 

2.3 Clearing House Automated Transfer (CHATS) 

      結算所自動轉賬系統 
HKD 55.00 

2.4 Handling charge of enquiry / amendment /  

      cancellation request 

      電匯或本地匯款查詢、修改、取消的手續費 

HKD 350.00 

2.5 Correspondent bank charges  

      有關代理銀行費用 

At cost 

按成本 

 

Effective date: 13 May 2024 

生效日期：2024 年 5 月 13 日 

 
*For any service and fee item not listed above, please refer to the prevailing fees rates as shown on the RD Wallet App and/or your RD Wallet Account. Unless otherwise 

specified, the aforesaid fee rates shall prevail and are binding on you. 

*對於上述未有列出的任何服務及收費項目，請參閱圓幣錢包應用程序及/或閣下的圓幣錢包帳戶上所顯示的最新費率。 除非另有規定, 請以該等費率為準,並對閣下具有約

束力。 

 

^This service fee applies to customers in specific industries including but not limited to investment and holding companies, money changers and foreign 

exchange brokers or dealers, retail sale of works of art and craft, retail sale of jewellery and precious metal accessories, pawnshops, or other industry classes 

determined by RD Wallet Technologies Limited from time to time.  

此服務費適用於特定行業中的客戶，包括但不限於投資及控股公司、外幣兌換點及外匯經紀或交易商、工藝品零售店、珠寶首飾及貴金屬裝飾物零售店、當鋪或其他圓幣
錢包科技有限公司指定的行業。 

 
#RD Wallet Technologies Limited shall have the sole and absolute right to request any customer to provide supporting documents and/or other information for the purpose 

of assessing any application for raising collection limit, and may reject any such application. 
#圓幣錢包科技有限公司擁有唯一且絕對的權利要求任何客戶提供證明文件及/或其他信息以評估任何提高收款限額的申請, 並且可以拒絕任何該類申請。 

 


